O oo NdOOUEAE WN =

NNNNNNNNNRRPRPRPRRBRRRR
NN B WNRPOWOWOONOODUL D WNR O

Name

Selmaier, Lara
Kohlbeck, Michael

Priller, Carolin
Kreuzpointner, Lisa
Matzinger, Alexander
Zehentbauer, Julia
Wimmer, Gerhard
Huber, Carina
Steinberger, Michaela
Schmid, Sonja
Obermaier, Christian
Winkler, Felix

Miick, Barbara
Spranger, Tatjana
Kloffel, Alexander
Maier, Fabian
Schmid, Manuel
Maier, Martin

Maier, Kilian
Englbrecht, Ariane
Matzinger, Florian

Kreuzpointner, Sebastian

Baumert, Markus
Petermeier, Christoph
Ganghofer, Patrik
Steinberger, Franzinska
Stadler, Simon

Auer, Sebastian

VG - Jugendwertung 2018

Verein

Dornberg Erharting
Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen

Dornberg Erharting
Altschitzen Stetten

Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Altschitzen Stetten
Gemiuitlichkeit Niederbergkirchen
Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Dornberg Erharting

Altschitzen Stetten

Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Dornberg Erharting
Gemiuitlichkeit Niederbergkirchen
Dornberg Erharting

Altschitzen Stetten

Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Altschiitzen Stetten

Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Waldeslust Rohrbach

Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Altschitzen Stetten
Gemiitlichkeit Niederbergkirchen
Gemiitlichkeit Niederbergkirchen
Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen
Altschitzen Stetten

Dornberg Erharting

DSB-
Punkte
48,6
67,1
97,6
104,6
108,6
121,4
141,2
148,2
160,0
161,1
174,5
182,0
185,6
188,2
194,6
197,6
221,2
226,2
246,5
300,4
322,6
331,9
347,2
351,3
357,0
360,1
374,9
417,2



