VG - Jugendwertung 2018

	Name	Verein	DSB-
	Name	Verein	Punkte
1	Selmaier, Lara	Dornberg Erharting	48,6
2	Kohlbeck, Michael	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	67,1
3	Priller, Carolin	Dornberg Erharting	97,6
4	Kreuzpointner, Lisa	Altschützen Stetten	104,6
5	Matzinger, Alexander	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	108,6
6	Zehentbauer, Julia	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	121,4
7	Wimmer, Gerhard	Altschützen Stetten	141,2
8	Huber, Carina	Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirchen	148,2
9	Steinberger, Michaela	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	160,0
10	Schmid, Sonja	Dornberg Erharting	161,1
11	Obermaier, Christian	Altschützen Stetten	174,5
12	Winkler, Felix	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	182,0
13	Mück, Barbara	Dornberg Erharting	185,6
14	Spranger, Tatjana	Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirchen	188,2
15	Klöffel, Alexander	Dornberg Erharting	194,6
16	Maier, Fabian	Altschützen Stetten	197,6
17	Schmid, Manuel	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	221,2
18	Maier, Martin	Altschützen Stetten	226,2
19	Maier, Kilian	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	246,5
20	Englbrecht, Ariane	Waldeslust Rohrbach	300,4
21	Matzinger, Florian	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	322,6
22	Kreuzpointner, Sebastian	Altschützen Stetten	331,9
23	Baumert, Markus	Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirchen	347,2
24	Petermeier, Christoph	Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirchen	351,3
25	Ganghofer, Patrik	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	357,0
26	Steinberger, Franzinska	Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen	360,1
27	Stadler, Simon	Altschützen Stetten	374,9
28	Auer, Sebastian	Dornberg Erharting	417,2